Member
1 Jeff Janssen
2 Rick Cheshier
3 Bubba Haney
4 Mark Williams
5 Joe Lecroy
6 Mike Warren
7 Kurt Gengelbach
8 Cordell Wilder
9 Pete Thomas
10 Rick Lawrence
11 Stoney Burke
12 TJ Johnson
13 Jim Stephens

Final Qualifying Standings

2020 STORM SASBA TOUR TOURNAMENT
University Lanes, Denton, TX Aug 15-16, 2020
FINAL STANDINGS

Member

Keith Thompson
Lloyd Hayer
Thomas Young
Steve Wright
Pete Seibel
Chris Warren
Mike Bailey
Willie Wells
Rick Benard
Ron Boroff
David Smith
Mark Busscher
Derek Williams

Member
1 Bubba Haney
2 Mark Williams
3 Jeff Janssen
4 Pete Thomas
5 Joe Lecroy
6 Stoney Burke
7 Rick Lawrence
8 Kurt Gengelbach
9 Rick Cheshier
10 Mike Warren
11 Cordell Wilder
12 Tj Johnson
13 Jim Stephens
14 Thomas Gwin
15 Mark Cozart
16 Hank Jordan
17 Tony Arabia
18 Rick Minier

19 Dwayne Winstead

20 Steve Fields

21 Jon Delaney

22 Jim Carter

23 Michael Hawk
24 Robert Dunaway
25 Terry Beech

26 Joe Binder

27 Mike McHugh
28 Shawn Rasti

29 Gary Burkham
30 Andrew Nguyen
31 Mark Jeffreys
32 Bobby Galan
33 Glen Nakagawa
34 Keith Lesko

35 Jerry Burke

36 Pat Currie

37 Tracy Camper
38 Kenny Tynan
39 Mike Lynch

Member
Thomas Young
Steve Wright
Keith Thompson
Rick Benard
Pete Seibel
David Smith
Ron Boroff
Mike Bailey
Lloyd Hayer
Chris Warren
Willie Wells
Mark Busscher
Derek Williams
David Bates
Mike Moscato
Jerry Meeley
Randy Miles
Bill Alexander
Brian Linderman
Keith Hensley
Andy Warren
Debby Carter
Charlie Hoot
Jack Soria
Walter Markham
Pat Keithley
Tom E. Crawford
Kam Mostowfi
Steve Sherrell
Luis Gregorich
Tim Helm
Blake Stewart
David Williams
Scott Dodson
Clint Watkins
Doug Barron
Dennis Jameson
David Goss
Butch Calvert

R A R e = A T e R

Earnings
2,100.00
1,600.00
1,400.00
1,200.00
1,100.00
1,000.00

900.00
800.00
700.00
600.00
550.00
500.00
420.00

P/M
597
560
523
517
503
500
497
482
481
473
431
409
397
383
377
377
367
366
365
335
313
307
278
254
243
237
206
195
153
138
131
127
99
71
19

-22
-90
-177

PM w L
1226 9 3
1218 7 5
1151 7 5
1083 7 5
1029 7 5
988 8 4
971 7 5
900 6 6
890 3 9
849 4 8
759 3 9
675 4 8

STORM

i

THE BOWLER'S COMPANY™

A

ST FED
CONAIN I'T .

(EBromac



